S RIVAL

m FRONT RACK INSTALLATION MANUAL

For: Polaris Ranger 1000XP (2018-)

2444.7457.1;
444.7457.1

fn"ﬁ‘®1u

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM



A

9
"

©)

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LWTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile
RU LWTaTHbIN Kpenex

EN Screw a several turns
DE Fir wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen
RU BkpyTnTb Ha HecKkonbko 060poToB

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern
RU BbIKpyTUTb Ha HECKObKO 060pPOTOB

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung
RU [swmxeHne

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung
RU PacnonoxeHnune

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung
RU lNMoBopoTt




0

6]

X2

’

12)

X2

2

2 ¢

X2

11

x4 | M6x12

X2

>’

4]

x1| 10x25

T

x2 | M10x60

—J

"

3]

x1

10
e

9

x2 | M8x20

E Eﬁ
X2 x2

/

2]

x1

x1 | M6x45
x2 | M6

x4 |M6x16
x6 [M6x16

x4 | M6

\

/,‘

- x1

9 2 o
x10 |10 plastic

210




S RIVAL







S RIVAL




<
2
i
®

|A1=A2

|A1=A2




LEFT=RIGHT




S RIVAL

LEFT=RIGHT




]
yo

SN DN N\ ot ’A‘J
—— — =

= ] <= —

i

(¥ ¢




